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Craig Foster
Joel Mcintosh
John Anthony
Andrew Ball
Martin Perry
Noel Laman
Daniel Adams
David Garcia
Ken Bradley

Bill Reid
Matthew Ross
Peter Francis
Scott Lacey

Les Skarratts
Jake Willoughby

Colin Van Woerkom

Peter Hackett
Paul Henderson
Patrick Paris

Stephen Kennedy
Mitchell Smee
John Hol

Gary Brickell
Cam Bartkowiak
Matt Harrison
Phil Adams
Brian Aboozaid
Stephen Young
David Ransom
Ron Hewson

Bill Morris

lan Kennedy
Colin Booth
Alexander Leroy
Allan Wight

351

4119
1968
3170
722

4008
3465
2931
1571

4081
3858
969

3980
4067
3313
1356
3873
1161
3120

3987
3991
1388
3801
3999
3998
2317
957

3953
1771
1258
2114
4104
1851
4228
4000

Grade A

8.0
8.4
12.6
13.6
59
3.8
7.1
7.0
13.8

9
10
13
14
7
5
8
8
15

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Grade B

15.4
18.8
18.7
21.2
154
18.5
17.2
19.9
16.3
14.9

19
19
21
16
19
18
20
17

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Grade C

40.3
27.3
22.6
36.8
25.8
25.1
22.3
24.2
23.0
22.7
25.2
21.5
32.3
21.4
31.3
28.2

27
23
36
26
25
22
24
23
23
25
22
32
22
31
28

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

61
77
66
64
68
74
70
74
75

65
75
63
71
72
69
80
68
73
79

63
71
62
75
59
69
69
73
70
67
70
69
72
81
84
72

71
63
77
73
71
66
73
70
70

66
67
71
63
64
74
67
75
75
78

72
64
69
71
78
68
67
69
70
77
75
76
82
67
70
77

66
60
61
67
68
68
66
67
70

68
63
71
72
72
69
68
73
71
65

60
63
68
60
71
71
72
68
70
70
71
71
68
74
70
77

198
200
204
204
207
208
209
211
215

199
205
205
206
208
212
215
216
219
222

195
198
199
206
208
208
208
210
210
214
216
216
222
222
224
226



